information (collectively, “Entry Information”) must be completed in full, be accurate and valid. The Entry 
Information must match the information of the entrant that completed the act of physically entering the 
Sweepstakes. Entrants can enter via both methods/mechanisms described above, however only up to one 
hundred and nine (109) Entries can be received by one (1) entrant, up to one valid, upo to one valid Entry 
per day . 

4.​ Prize Drawing: The winner of the Sweepstakes will be chosen at random from among all eligible Entries on 
or around May 30, 2025. The potential winner will be notified on or around June 1st, 2025 at the phone